Digital image representation





Color image examples
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Parameters of digital image
	
	6 bits

(64 gray levels)
	4 bits

(16 gray levels)
	2 bits

(4 gray levels)

	384(256
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	192(128
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	96(64
	[image: image10.png]



	[image: image11.png]



	[image: image12.png]




	48(32
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Storage size with different parameters

	
	Bits per pixel:

	Image size
	1
	2
	4
	6
	8

	32 SYMBOL 180 \f "Symbol" 32
	128
	256
	512
	768
	1,024

	64 SYMBOL 180 \f "Symbol" 64
	512
	1,024
	2,048
	3,072
	4,096

	128 SYMBOL 180 \f "Symbol" 128
	2,048
	4,096
	8,192
	12,288
	16,384

	256 SYMBOL 180 \f "Symbol" 256
	8,192
	16,384
	32,768
	49,152
	65,536

	512 SYMBOL 180 \f "Symbol" 512
	32,768
	65,536
	131,072
	196,608
	262,144

	1024 SYMBOL 180 \f "Symbol" 1024
	131,072
	262,144
	524,288
	786,432
	1,048,576


RGB color space
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Color separation
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RGB image
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Constant addition by 25 units

MSE = 623

PSNR = 20.18 dB
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JPEG compression (64 kB ( 4 kB)

MSE = 89

PSNR = 28.59 dB
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JPEG compressed image

After sharpening (ThumbPlus)
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After “sharpen more”
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